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ABANDONED TOTAL CUMCOUNTY

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

BEAVER 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

BOX ELDER 6             0             0           740
            0             0             0
            0             0            19

         1,925
             0
            53

         2,665
             0
            72

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

CACHE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

CARBON 336            17           519         2,345
    5,003,111    44,759,470   194,217,273
    1,916,984    18,184,692    59,623,453

       135,084
    20,854,300
     7,540,536

       137,429
   215,071,573
    67,163,989

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DAGGETT 19           276         1,597       132,191
      229,022     1,164,605    71,124,225
            0             0       287,753

       220,202
    97,646,977
       155,985

       352,393
   168,771,202
       443,738

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DAVIS 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

DUCHESNE 1150       356,628     4,287,297   216,503,916
    1,159,779    14,152,932   405,088,887
    1,311,297    13,435,551   373,522,367

    48,986,977
    80,659,622
    70,170,444

   265,490,893
   485,748,509
   443,692,811

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

EMERY 121           324         1,638       532,459
      229,075     2,063,528    23,857,921
      470,969     4,811,383     8,973,489

        68,428
    43,373,530
         5,139

       600,887
    67,231,451
     8,978,628

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

GARFIELD 25        18,346       201,397    23,598,098
          750         8,348        10,648
      822,249     9,096,504   358,863,201

     2,272,549
             0
    28,758,170

    25,870,647
        10,648
   387,621,371

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

GRAND 555        16,350       109,431     5,394,374
      532,157     5,755,191   295,101,032
        5,917        56,619     5,660,889

     1,340,818
    20,391,401
     1,732,213

     6,735,192
   315,492,433
     7,393,102

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

IRON 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

JUAB 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

KANE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

MILLARD 2             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

MORGAN 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

PIUTE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0
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ABANDONED TOTAL CUMCOUNTY

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

RICH 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
     5,497,846
         4,401

             0
     5,497,846
         4,401

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SALT LAKE 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SAN JUAN 853       544,144     6,217,873   255,854,981
    2,023,502    22,778,341   835,484,765
    3,899,254    44,293,641   881,784,062

   257,725,615
   381,937,857
   440,043,476

   513,580,596
 1,217,422,622
 1,321,827,538

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SANPETE 1             0            72           385
            0             0           425
            0             0             0

             0
     3,027,183
             0

           385
     3,027,608
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SEVIER 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

SUMMIT 103       141,056     1,780,861   153,646,120
    7,167,865    97,890,496 2,779,468,148
      572,626     6,214,792   108,227,174

    19,910,511
   114,155,380
    11,802,198

   173,556,631
 2,893,623,528
   120,029,372

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

TOOELE 2             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

UINTAH 2157       204,230     2,387,269   151,726,525
    5,958,819    65,801,316 1,124,164,664
    2,593,639    25,672,460 1,497,170,069

    61,942,024
   145,384,697
   256,600,901

   213,668,549
 1,269,549,361
 1,753,770,970

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

UTAH 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WASATCH 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WASHINGTON 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

         4,774
        65,552
        40,270

         4,774
        65,552
        40,270

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WAYNE 1             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0

OIL(BBL) 
GAS(MCF)
WATER(BBL)

WEBER 0             0             0             0
            0             0             0
            0             0             0

             0
             0
             0

             0
             0
             0



    1,281,369    14,924,697    807,392,134

   22,295,231   253,545,500  5,728,517,988

   11,592,475   121,644,732  3,294,112,476

OIL(BBL) 

GAS(MCF)

WATER(BBL)

MONTHLY CUMULATIVE

   392,608,907

   912,994,345

   816,853,786

 1,200,001,041

 6,641,512,333

 4,110,966,262

ACTIVE TOTALS:

ABANDONED TOTALS:

STATE TOTALS:

OIL(BBL) 

GAS(MCF)

WATER(BBL)

OIL(BBL) 

GAS(MCF)

WATER(BBL)

YEAR TO
DATE

    5,195

    9,245

   14,440


